CLC5801
High Speed Low Noise Voltage Feedback Amplifier
General Description
The CLC5801 is a low-cost, wideband voltage feedback
amplifier excellent for low noise applications. It combines
a wide bandwidth of 420MHz with very low noise
(2nV/ , 1.8pA/ ) and low DC errors (100µV VOS)
making it an excellent precision high speed op amp offering

plifier
© 2000 National Semiconductor Corporation DS101307 www.national.com
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Packaging
Marking
Transport Media NSC
Drawing
8-pin SOIC CLC5801IM CLC5801IM Rails M08A
CLC5801IMX CLC5801IM 2.5k Tape and Reel
5-pin SOT23-5 CLC5801IM5 A50A 1k Units Tape and Reel MF05A
CLC5801IM5X A50A 3k Units Tape and Reel
C
LC
58
01